27 Eyliil 2008 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:20:15

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

8

9

At ismi
ASLAN CAVUS(7)

SARAOUI(2)
HOP COMAS(4)
NERON(8)
RICONACENTE(6)
POPCORN(9)
MERNER(5)

GULSULTAN(3)

LITTLE BIGBOY(11)

10 KHARTOUM(10)

11

HASAN MESUT(1)

Yas
4yda

4yda
4yak
4yda
4ydk
4yak
S5yaa
4ydk
4yda
4yda

4yaa

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)20.500 &
1)3075 %

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BUOU DINDE (GB) - ISSED APACHE

BINAJWAAD (IRE) - SARAVILLA
GEORGE THOMAS - TOPHONOR

AJVERA (GB) - EQUITABLE

COMMON GROUNDS (GB) - FENKY HENKY
BOSPORUS (IRE) - AWAYIL (USA)

MUTAMANN (GB) - KRSDALINE (USA)
BULLMARKET - L'ARTA (FR)

COMMON GROUNDS (GB) - RED OORAL (IRE)

MY VOLGA BOATMAN (USA) - NINJA TURTLE (IRE)

COMVION GROUNDS (GB) - Q0L KUSU

GANYAN(7) 2,55 ¢, 1. CIFTE(1/7) 4,70 ©

Handikap 15/Y2

2)8.200 %

2)1230 %

Siklet Jokey
525 ERGUNKURT
62 MGONULTAS
59,5 AKURSUN

52 U.D.ALTEKIN
565 OSIRTIS
505 OERTAS

585 EKOC

61 . KOYUNCU
50 F.AVCI

50 ER.GOKCE
63 N.CANAKCIOGLU

3.)4.100 ¢
3)615¢%
Sahip Antrendrii

MEH. CAWUS MYAYAN
SER. GEDIK MUT.KAYA
SIN. GUNEY ACOSKAN
MEH. DOGAN MS.TASBEK
GUR. ADISEN C.BATUR
MUS.YURTERI  S.CELIK
BUL. AK S.KOYUNCU
ADE.ERDOLEK  I.TUTUNCU
KEM KURT C.YILDIRIM
HAK. HONCA MAPAKEL
ERC. TURAN S.MGETINSOZ

izmir Hipdromu (65. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim

Derece

1.24.03

1.24.08

1.24.08

1.24.78

1.24.89

12513

1.25.20

1.2547

1.2549

1.26.53

1.29.38

4)2.050 &
4)308t

Gy AGF St Fark

2,55
12,00
515
9,70
6,20
14,65
20,55
9,80
22,80
19,10

340

6

4

10

Boyun
At Basi

4 Boy

GGk HP
50

69
64
49
58
46
62
67
14
35

71



